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T89D
Article Number: 854-44315

Standoff Bracket for 66 Blocks, White, 1/pkg

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Short Description

T89D

T89D

White (WH)

• Spool keeps cable organized and routed properly. 
• Spool mounts easily on cross connect frames or backboards.

HellermannTyton’s Category 5 rated 66 block is used in equipment rooms and wiring closets. These blocks and
accessories are used for connecting voice and data cables to premise equipment.

Standoff Bracket for 66 Blocks, White, 1/pkg

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Depth D (metric)

Depth D (imperial)

3.4 "

86.36 mm

10.0 "

254 mm

38.1 mm

1.5 "

Quantity Per

Package Quantity

Package Quantity (Metric)

Carton Quantity

bag

1

1

1

Base Data

Product Dimensions

Logistics and Packaging

Material and Specifications
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